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Fiber Simplex Patch Cable
SC/APC-LC/APC Polish

Technical Features

SC/APC-LC/APC polish
OS2 9/125 um, compliant with G.657.A2
Jacket: LSZH, yellow, @2 mm

Test report included

Technical Drawings

L+100/0mm I

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

Grade IL/RL Standard
Insertion Loss _ (IL) | <0.3dB IEC 61300-3-4
Return Loss(RL) APC=60dB IEC 61300-3-6

Test Wavelength 1310nm
End face inspection x400
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Length SC/APC-LC/APC EAN Code

0.50 m FPSLSO0 4052792066142

1.00 m FPSLSO1 4052792066159

2.00 m FPSLSO2 4052792066166 e
3.00 m FPSLSO3 4052792066173

5.00 m FPSLSO5 4052792066180

10.00 m FPSLS10 4052792066197

15.00 m FPSLS15 4052792066203 “

20.00 m FPSLS20 4052792066210

Package Contents

1 x Fiber Simplex Patch Cable

Packaging Information

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q'ty  Carton Weight

FPSLSO0 18x18x2 mm 0,011 kg 450x250x235 mm 300 pcs 4,035 kg

FPSLSO1 18x18x2 mm 0,013 kg 450x250x235 mm 250 pcs 3,92 kg

FPSLS02 18x18x4 mm 0,016 kg 450x250x235 mm 200 pcs 3,98 kg

FPSLSO3 22x22x4 mm 0,02 kg 450x250x235 mm 160 pcs 3,89 kg

FPSLSO5 22x22x6 mm 0,027 kg 450x250x235 mm 60 pcs 2,328 kg

FPSLS10 22x22x6 mm 0,044 kg 450x250x235 mm 60 pcs 3,378 kg

FPSLS15 22x22x8 mm 0,062 kg 450x250x235 mm 50 pcs 3,81 kg

FPSLS20 22x22x8 mm 0,079 kg 450x250x235 mm 40 pcs 3,892 kg
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